
2022-2023 Competition Season 
 

Date Days Event Location Competing 

August     

Aug 27-28 Fortune Fencing RYC/RJCC Sat-Sun RYC-RJCC (Youth+Cdt,Jr) Ontario, CA  

September     

Sept. 9 Friday Unrated DFC  

Sept. 11 Sunday C and Under + Vet DFC  

Sept. 17-18  Sat/Sun TBD USAFA  

Sept. 23 Friday Referee Seminar Zoom  

Sept 23-25 South Coast RJCC/Roc Fri-Sun RJCC/ROC Pasadena, CA  

Sept. 24-25 Rocky Mountain RYC - Fall Sat/Sun RYC (Youth) SDFA  

October     

Oct. 1-2 Sat/Sun Colorado Cup (Sr.) FAD  

Oct 7-10 Fri-Mon NAC (D1, CDT, Y-14) Minneapolis, 
MN 

 

Oct. 14-17 SYC of the Rockies Fri-Mon SYC (All Youth) DFC  

Oct. 22 Sat Unrated    

Oct. 21 Friday Unrated DFC  

Oct 29-30 BladeRunner Sat-Sun Roc/Rjcc (Sr, Jr) La Jolla. CA  

Oct. 29 Sat Senior open W. Slope  

November     

Nov. 5-6 Sat-Sun NCAA Dual Meet USAFA  

Nov 12-13 Sat-Sun Youth Cup (All Youth) FAD  

Nov 18-20 Ryan Donos Memorial Fri-Sun RJCC (Cdt, JR) Tempe, AZ  

Nov. 20 Sunday Unrated SDFA  

December     

Dec. 3-4 Sat-Sun JO Qualifier (Cdt/Jr) DFC  

Dec 10-11 Wasatch Fencing RYC/RJC Sat- Sun All Youth + Cdt, JR Kaysville, UT  

Dec. 9-12 Fri-Mon NAC (D1, Jr, Cdt) SLC, UT  

Dec. 16 Friday Unrated (Charity) DFC  

Dec. 18 Sunday E and Under FAD  

Dec. 31-Jan 1 RYC/RJC of the Rockies  Sat-Sun RYC/RJC (Youth, Cdt, JR) DFC  

January     

Jan 2 Monday Senior Open DFC  

Jan 6-9 Fri-Mon NAC (D1, JR, Vet) KY  

Jan 14 Sat D and Under SDFA  

Jan 14-16 Treasure Chest RYC Sat-Mon Youth RYC SF, CA  

Jan 14-16 South Cost Mary R. RYC/RJC Sat-Mon Youth + Cdt, JR Pasadena, CA  

Jan 20-22 Sword in the Stone RYC/RJC Fri-Sun Youth+ JR Torrance, CA  

Jan 28 Sat Colorado Cup (Sr.) DFC  

February     

Feb 4-5 Battle of the Bay ROC Sat-Sun D1A San Jose, CA  

Feb 3-4 Fri-Sat E and Under SDFA  

Feb. 10-11 Fri-Sat Colorado Cup (Sr.) FAD  

Feb 10-12 Precision Invitational Fri-Sun Youth +JR Torrance, CA  

Feb. 17-20 Fri-Mon Junior Olympics (Jr. Cdt) Denver, CO  

Feb. 25-26 Sat-Sun Youth Cup (All Youth)  SDFA  

March     

Mar. 3-6 Fri-Mon NAC (Youth, Cdt) Fort Worth, 
TX 

 

Mar. 11-12 Sat-Sun Colorado Cup (Sr.) DFC  

Mar 11-12 Silicon Valley RYC/RCC Sat-Sun Youth+Cdt. Fremont, CA  

Mar 24-26 Fortune Fencing SYC/RJCC Fri-Sun Youth + Cdt, Jr Ontario, CA  

Mar. 25 Sat D and Under  SDFA  

April     

Apr. 1 Sat C and Under + Vet DFC  

Apr. 8-9 Fortune Fencing RJCC/ROC Sat-Sun Cdt, Jr, D1A, D2, Vet   

Apr. 15-16 RYC of the Rockies Sat-Sun All Youth DFC  

April 21-24 Fri-Mon NAC (D1, Jr, Vet) St. Louis, MO  

May     

May 5 Fri D and Under  SDFA  

May 7 Sun Division Qualifier for SN/JC DFC  

May 20 Sat Youth Cup (All Youth) FAD  

June/July     

June 3-4 Sat-Sun Colorado Cup (Sr.) SDFA  

June 30-July 9  Summer Nationals/ JC Phoenix, AZ  

 


